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Inverell Shire Council Councillor Contact Information

e (Cr Paul Harmon (Mayor)
02 6728 8288 (bh) or 02 6721 1682 (ah)
0412 759 410
paul.harmon@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (r Kate Dight (Deputy Mayor)
02 6728 8288 (bh)
0428 753 244
kate.dight@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (r Di Baker
02 6728 8288 (bh) or 02 6725 5565 (ah)
0427 255 565
dianna.baker@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (r Stewart Berryman
02 6728 8288 (bh)
02 6722 4165 (bh & ah)
stewart.berryman@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (rPaul King (OAM)
02 6728 8288 (bh)
0408 605 318
paul.king@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e C(Cr Nicky Lavender
02 6728 8288 (bh)
0421 692 792
nicky.lavender@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (rJacko Ross
02 6728 8288 (bh)
0409 062 046
john.ross@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (Cr Wendy Wilks
02 67288 8288 (bh)
0428 426 684
wendy.wilks@inverell.nsw.gov.au

e (rjo Williams
02 6728 8288 (bh)
0429 688 545
joanne.williams@inverell.nsw.gov.au

Administration Centre, 144 Otho Street (PO Box 138), Inverell NSW 2360
Ph: 02 6728 8288 Fax: 02 6728 8277
council@inverell.nsw.gov.au DX 6159
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